
Statystyki
BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap
2 2 HOMBEK Maciej  25 0 983:59:59.000 39:21:35.000
3 3 BUJOK Anna  49 0 2130:06:53.000 43:28:18.000
4 4 KUREK Joanna  104 0,1 2276:43:13.000 21:53:29.000
5 5 DULĘBA Bartosz  36 0 1919:59:59.000 53:19:59.000
7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  69 0,1 1955:45:04.000 28:20:39.000
9 9 BARON Dominika  4 0 359:59:59.000 89:59:59.000
10 10 KOLARCZYK-HACZYK Aleksandra  29 0 1271:59:59.000 43:51:43.000
11 11 TATARCZUK Andrzej  42 0 2204:37:04.000 52:29:27.000
12 12 KRYSIŃSKI Mateusz  6 0 1504:50:53.000 250:48:28.000
14 14 GOJ Sara  26 0 2135:59:59.000 82:09:13.000
15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  63 0,1 2159:59:59.000 34:17:08.000
16 16 SZCZUREK Lesław  18 0 767:59:59.000 42:39:59.000
17 17 KRAUZE Agata  16 0 1655:59:59.000 103:29:59.000
19 19 ŁĘCKI Łukasz  41 0 1698:50:19.000 41:26:06.000
20 20 LATOCHA Aga  84 0,1 2207:59:59.000 26:17:08.000
22 22 HIRNLE Piotr  3 0 239:59:59.000 79:59:59.000
23 23 ŁUKASIK Karolina  8 0 2135:59:59.000 266:59:59.000
25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  64 0,1 2159:59:59.000 33:44:59.000
26 26 ADAMSKI Michał  14 0 446:41:39.000 31:54:24.000
27 27 ROMANOWSKA Beata  1 0,001 767:59:59.000 767:59:59.000
28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  49 0 1847:59:59.000 37:42:51.000
29 29 ROSIAK Tomasz  7 0 143:59:59.000 20:34:17.000
30 30 SITKO Aleksandra  36 0 1559:59:59.000 43:19:59.000
32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  84 0,1 2151:09:19.000 25:36:32.000
33 33 CIEPAL Piotr  23 0 1991:59:59.000 86:36:31.000
34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  89 0,1 2207:59:59.000 24:48:32.000
35 35 SENDAL Jolanta  17 0 671:59:59.000 39:31:45.000
36 36 KUŚNIERCZYK Roman  77 0,1 2153:26:59.000 27:58:00.000
37 37 BARTŁOMIEJ Orlik  4 0 1007:59:59.000 251:59:59.000
39 39 GIERAS Sławomir  132 0,1 2231:59:59.000 16:54:32.000
40 40 ĆWIK Paweł  92 0,1 2154:18:55.000 23:24:59.000
41 41 KOZŁOWSKI Michał  59 0,1 2276:42:43.000 38:35:18.000
42 42 JANAS Adam  26 0 2207:59:59.000 84:55:23.000
44 44 RYBICKI Adam  38 0 2207:59:59.000 58:06:18.000
45 45 SOSNA Rafal  66 0,1 2327:59:59.000 35:16:21.000
46 46 HŁADIJ Rafał  6 0 455:59:59.000 75:59:59.000
49 49 KOWALSKI Tomasz  1 0,001 07:07:31.000 07:07:31.000
50 50 LIZAK Agnieszka  1 0,001 215:59:59.000 215:59:59.000
51 51 KANIA Tomasz  11 0 1140:06:00.000 103:38:43.000
53 53 WANTULOK Kamila  75 0,1 2327:59:59.000 31:02:23.000
54 54 RYBICKA Ewa  25 0 3503:59:59.000 140:09:35.000
55 55 KREKORA Paulina  67 0,1 2202:38:40.000 32:52:31.000
56 56 MANKIEWICZ Michalina  47 0 2327:59:59.000 49:31:54.000
57 57 PILECKI Piotr  6 0 1631:59:59.000 271:59:59.000
59 59 WIERZCHOWSKI Jędrzej  31 0 2484:26:55.000 80:08:36.000
60 60 CICHON Marcin  46 0 2399:59:59.000 52:10:26.000
61 61 MOŹDZIERZ Kacha  19 0 1775:59:59.000 93:28:25.000
62 62 STANISŁAWSKA Hanna  33 0 2663:59:59.000 80:43:38.000
63 63 WANTULOK Mateusz  8 0 431:59:59.000 53:59:59.000
64 64 BUBIK Artur  26 0 1410:31:44.000 54:15:04.000
65 65 KLIMEK Alicja  6 0 1007:59:59.000 167:59:59.000
66 66 ROGOWSKA-KONAT Emilia  44 0 2399:59:59.000 54:32:43.000
67 67 LIS Małgorzata  53 0,1 1943:59:59.000 36:40:45.000
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68 68 SIKORA Marzena  1 0,001 311:59:59.000 311:59:59.000
71 71 NOWACKA Marta  3 0 383:59:59.000 127:59:59.000
72 72 CHOLEWIK Ewa  51 0,1 2471:59:59.000 48:28:14.000
73 73 KORSZLA Anna  83 0,1 2412:31:56.000 29:03:59.000
76 76 SZYMCZYK Katarzyna  23 0 2711:59:59.000 117:54:46.000
77 77 SZOT Franciszka  5 0 2351:59:59.000 470:23:59.000
79 79 ZAWADZKA Ola  25 0 2303:59:59.000 92:09:35.000
80 80 PAKURA Małgorzata  3 0 1007:59:59.000 335:59:59.000
81 81 CHOJNOWSKA Katarzyna  70 0,1 2653:14:05.000 37:54:12.000
82 82 GABREK Patryk  85 0,1 2759:59:59.000 32:28:14.000
83 83 UCHTO Wojciech  9 0 1607:59:59.000 178:39:59.000
84 84 WESOŁOWSKA Katarzyna  67 0,1 2879:59:59.000 42:59:06.000
85 85 SANECKI Karol  2 0 767:59:59.000 383:59:59.000
87 87 GOLISZ Joanna  151 0,2 2841:04:40.000 18:48:54.000
88 88 KUŚ Anna  23 0 1655:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
90 90 SOBIESZEK Anna  9 0 1319:59:59.000 146:39:59.000
92 92 KOWALCZYK Monika  9 0 1871:59:59.000 207:59:59.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap

Szczegóły
Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

1 2 2 HOMBEK Maciej  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 2 2 HOMBEK Maciej  71:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 2 2 HOMBEK Maciej  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 2 2 HOMBEK Maciej  143:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 2 2 HOMBEK Maciej  191:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 2 2 HOMBEK Maciej  239:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 2 2 HOMBEK Maciej  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 2 2 HOMBEK Maciej  311:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 2 2 HOMBEK Maciej  359:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 2 2 HOMBEK Maciej  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 2 2 HOMBEK Maciej  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 2 2 HOMBEK Maciej  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 2 2 HOMBEK Maciej  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 2 2 HOMBEK Maciej  527:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
15 2 2 HOMBEK Maciej  575:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
16 2 2 HOMBEK Maciej  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 2 2 HOMBEK Maciej  647:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
18 2 2 HOMBEK Maciej  719:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
19 2 2 HOMBEK Maciej  767:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
20 2 2 HOMBEK Maciej  839:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
21 2 2 HOMBEK Maciej  863:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 2 2 HOMBEK Maciej  887:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 2 2 HOMBEK Maciej  911:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 2 2 HOMBEK Maciej  959:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
25 2 2 HOMBEK Maciej  983:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 3 3 BUJOK Anna  18:37:39.000 18:37:39.000
2 3 3 BUJOK Anna  66:41:46.000 48:04:07.000
3 3 3 BUJOK Anna  187:04:23.000 120:22:37.000
4 3 3 BUJOK Anna  210:52:33.000 23:48:10.000
5 3 3 BUJOK Anna  259:34:51.000 48:42:18.000
6 3 3 BUJOK Anna  283:05:37.000 23:30:46.000
7 3 3 BUJOK Anna  307:03:06.000 23:57:29.000
8 3 3 BUJOK Anna  331:01:46.000 23:58:40.000
9 3 3 BUJOK Anna  353:45:48.000 22:44:02.000
10 3 3 BUJOK Anna  374:41:41.000 20:55:53.000
11 3 3 BUJOK Anna  378:34:39.000 03:52:58.000
12 3 3 BUJOK Anna  381:01:54.000 02:27:15.000
13 3 3 BUJOK Anna  398:22:18.000 17:20:24.000
14 3 3 BUJOK Anna  403:14:56.000 04:52:38.000
15 3 3 BUJOK Anna  405:37:11.000 02:22:15.000
16 3 3 BUJOK Anna  498:48:16.000 93:11:05.000
17 3 3 BUJOK Anna  522:43:55.000 23:55:39.000

Znaleziono 70 wynik(ów)



18 3 3 BUJOK Anna  570:41:45.000 47:57:50.000
19 3 3 BUJOK Anna  641:08:17.000 70:26:32.000
20 3 3 BUJOK Anna  666:40:45.000 25:32:28.000
21 3 3 BUJOK Anna  690:44:45.000 24:04:00.000
22 3 3 BUJOK Anna  716:20:05.000 25:35:20.000
23 3 3 BUJOK Anna  738:43:24.000 22:23:19.000
24 3 3 BUJOK Anna  834:47:26.000 96:04:02.000
25 3 3 BUJOK Anna  858:44:54.000 23:57:28.000
26 3 3 BUJOK Anna  906:47:54.000 48:03:00.000
27 3 3 BUJOK Anna  976:19:50.000 69:31:56.000
28 3 3 BUJOK Anna  1002:44:41.000 26:24:51.000
29 3 3 BUJOK Anna  1026:41:56.000 23:57:15.000
30 3 3 BUJOK Anna  1074:43:42.000 48:01:46.000
31 3 3 BUJOK Anna  1170:37:00.000 95:53:18.000
32 3 3 BUJOK Anna  1194:40:13.000 24:03:13.000
33 3 3 BUJOK Anna  1241:14:02.000 46:33:49.000
34 3 3 BUJOK Anna  1338:42:18.000 97:28:16.000
35 3 3 BUJOK Anna  1362:37:28.000 23:55:10.000
36 3 3 BUJOK Anna  1410:39:44.000 48:02:16.000
37 3 3 BUJOK Anna  1506:46:37.000 96:06:53.000
38 3 3 BUJOK Anna  1530:47:04.000 24:00:27.000
39 3 3 BUJOK Anna  1576:51:19.000 46:04:15.000
40 3 3 BUJOK Anna  1674:51:59.000 98:00:40.000
41 3 3 BUJOK Anna  1698:53:45.000 24:01:46.000
42 3 3 BUJOK Anna  1746:45:58.000 47:52:13.000
43 3 3 BUJOK Anna  1842:48:43.000 96:02:45.000
44 3 3 BUJOK Anna  1866:49:03.000 24:00:20.000
45 3 3 BUJOK Anna  1915:50:46.000 49:01:43.000
46 3 3 BUJOK Anna  2010:24:49.000 94:34:03.000
47 3 3 BUJOK Anna  2034:24:29.000 23:59:40.000
48 3 3 BUJOK Anna  2080:56:41.000 46:32:12.000
49 3 3 BUJOK Anna  2130:06:53.000 49:10:12.000
1 4 4 KUREK Joanna  129:05:38.000 129:05:38.000
2 4 4 KUREK Joanna  150:01:24.000 20:55:46.000
3 4 4 KUREK Joanna  174:06:28.000 24:05:04.000
4 4 4 KUREK Joanna  210:30:01.000 36:23:33.000
5 4 4 KUREK Joanna  222:12:03.000 11:42:02.000
6 4 4 KUREK Joanna  246:13:49.000 24:01:46.000
7 4 4 KUREK Joanna  296:31:25.000 50:17:36.000
8 4 4 KUREK Joanna  305:12:31.000 08:41:06.000
9 4 4 KUREK Joanna  317:56:51.000 12:44:20.000
10 4 4 KUREK Joanna  354:05:16.000 36:08:25.000
11 4 4 KUREK Joanna  379:28:46.000 25:23:30.000
12 4 4 KUREK Joanna  390:09:51.000 10:41:05.000
13 4 4 KUREK Joanna  402:29:45.000 12:19:54.000
14 4 4 KUREK Joanna  404:08:34.000 01:38:49.000
15 4 4 KUREK Joanna  414:13:36.000 10:05:02.000
16 4 4 KUREK Joanna  447:48:46.000 33:35:10.000
17 4 4 KUREK Joanna  465:02:10.000 17:13:24.000
18 4 4 KUREK Joanna  473:10:32.000 08:08:22.000
19 4 4 KUREK Joanna  486:00:49.000 12:50:17.000
20 4 4 KUREK Joanna  498:27:42.000 12:26:53.000
21 4 4 KUREK Joanna  523:31:42.000 25:04:00.000
22 4 4 KUREK Joanna  534:16:50.000 10:45:08.000
23 4 4 KUREK Joanna  547:11:20.000 12:54:30.000
24 4 4 KUREK Joanna  558:17:02.000 11:05:42.000
25 4 4 KUREK Joanna  571:30:41.000 13:13:39.000
26 4 4 KUREK Joanna  592:35:25.000 21:04:44.000
27 4 4 KUREK Joanna  594:24:15.000 01:48:50.000
28 4 4 KUREK Joanna  616:00:34.000 21:36:19.000
29 4 4 KUREK Joanna  618:11:16.000 02:10:42.000
30 4 4 KUREK Joanna  632:02:13.000 13:50:57.000
31 4 4 KUREK Joanna  638:53:58.000 06:51:45.000
32 4 4 KUREK Joanna  667:11:46.000 28:17:48.000
33 4 4 KUREK Joanna  689:56:01.000 22:44:15.000
34 4 4 KUREK Joanna  714:09:37.000 24:13:36.000
35 4 4 KUREK Joanna  726:03:49.000 11:54:12.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



36 4 4 KUREK Joanna  750:16:07.000 24:12:18.000
37 4 4 KUREK Joanna  782:22:13.000 32:06:06.000
38 4 4 KUREK Joanna  800:49:10.000 18:26:57.000
39 4 4 KUREK Joanna  822:03:36.000 21:14:26.000
40 4 4 KUREK Joanna  835:06:18.000 13:02:42.000
41 4 4 KUREK Joanna  846:20:49.000 11:14:31.000
42 4 4 KUREK Joanna  870:13:40.000 23:52:51.000
43 4 4 KUREK Joanna  904:58:05.000 34:44:25.000
44 4 4 KUREK Joanna  935:59:59.000 31:01:54.000
45 4 4 KUREK Joanna  951:18:41.000 15:18:42.000
46 4 4 KUREK Joanna  976:45:48.000 25:27:07.000
47 4 4 KUREK Joanna  994:11:33.000 17:25:45.000
48 4 4 KUREK Joanna  1014:11:13.000 19:59:40.000
49 4 4 KUREK Joanna  1050:58:14.000 36:47:01.000
50 4 4 KUREK Joanna  1062:05:16.000 11:07:02.000
51 4 4 KUREK Joanna  1103:59:59.000 41:54:43.000
52 4 4 KUREK Joanna  1127:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
53 4 4 KUREK Joanna  1151:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
54 4 4 KUREK Joanna  1195:17:24.000 43:17:25.000
55 4 4 KUREK Joanna  1206:09:56.000 10:52:32.000
56 4 4 KUREK Joanna  1230:14:35.000 24:04:39.000
57 4 4 KUREK Joanna  1243:14:12.000 12:59:37.000
58 4 4 KUREK Joanna  1254:06:33.000 10:52:21.000
59 4 4 KUREK Joanna  1280:01:12.000 25:54:39.000
60 4 4 KUREK Joanna  1287:59:25.000 07:58:13.000
61 4 4 KUREK Joanna  1304:14:05.000 16:14:40.000
62 4 4 KUREK Joanna  1311:01:25.000 06:47:20.000
63 4 4 KUREK Joanna  1326:03:12.000 15:01:47.000
64 4 4 KUREK Joanna  1374:17:34.000 48:14:22.000
65 4 4 KUREK Joanna  1398:15:28.000 23:57:54.000
66 4 4 KUREK Joanna  1410:32:51.000 12:17:23.000
67 4 4 KUREK Joanna  1421:59:07.000 11:26:16.000
68 4 4 KUREK Joanna  1455:54:56.000 33:55:49.000
69 4 4 KUREK Joanna  1487:59:59.000 32:05:03.000
70 4 4 KUREK Joanna  1511:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
71 4 4 KUREK Joanna  1535:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
72 4 4 KUREK Joanna  1559:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
73 4 4 KUREK Joanna  1583:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
74 4 4 KUREK Joanna  1607:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
75 4 4 KUREK Joanna  1631:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
76 4 4 KUREK Joanna  1655:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
77 4 4 KUREK Joanna  1679:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
78 4 4 KUREK Joanna  1703:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
79 4 4 KUREK Joanna  1727:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
80 4 4 KUREK Joanna  1751:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
81 4 4 KUREK Joanna  1775:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
82 4 4 KUREK Joanna  1799:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
83 4 4 KUREK Joanna  1823:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
84 4 4 KUREK Joanna  1847:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
85 4 4 KUREK Joanna  1871:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
86 4 4 KUREK Joanna  1895:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
87 4 4 KUREK Joanna  1919:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
88 4 4 KUREK Joanna  1943:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
89 4 4 KUREK Joanna  1967:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
90 4 4 KUREK Joanna  1991:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
91 4 4 KUREK Joanna  2015:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
92 4 4 KUREK Joanna  2039:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
93 4 4 KUREK Joanna  2063:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
94 4 4 KUREK Joanna  2087:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
95 4 4 KUREK Joanna  2111:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
96 4 4 KUREK Joanna  2135:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
97 4 4 KUREK Joanna  2159:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
98 4 4 KUREK Joanna  2183:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
99 4 4 KUREK Joanna  2207:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
100 4 4 KUREK Joanna  2231:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
101 4 4 KUREK Joanna  2238:16:34.000 06:16:35.000
102 4 4 KUREK Joanna  2250:38:16.000 12:21:42.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



103 4 4 KUREK Joanna  2262:09:29.000 11:31:13.000
104 4 4 KUREK Joanna  2276:43:13.000 14:33:44.000
1 5 5 DULĘBA Bartosz  191:59:59.000 191:59:59.000
2 5 5 DULĘBA Bartosz  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 5 5 DULĘBA Bartosz  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 5 5 DULĘBA Bartosz  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 5 5 DULĘBA Bartosz  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 5 5 DULĘBA Bartosz  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 5 5 DULĘBA Bartosz  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 5 5 DULĘBA Bartosz  383:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 5 5 DULĘBA Bartosz  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 5 5 DULĘBA Bartosz  455:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 5 5 DULĘBA Bartosz  503:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
12 5 5 DULĘBA Bartosz  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 5 5 DULĘBA Bartosz  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 5 5 DULĘBA Bartosz  599:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
15 5 5 DULĘBA Bartosz  647:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
16 5 5 DULĘBA Bartosz  695:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
17 5 5 DULĘBA Bartosz  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 5 5 DULĘBA Bartosz  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 5 5 DULĘBA Bartosz  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 5 5 DULĘBA Bartosz  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 5 5 DULĘBA Bartosz  839:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
22 5 5 DULĘBA Bartosz  863:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 5 5 DULĘBA Bartosz  887:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 5 5 DULĘBA Bartosz  911:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 5 5 DULĘBA Bartosz  935:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 5 5 DULĘBA Bartosz  959:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 5 5 DULĘBA Bartosz  983:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 5 5 DULĘBA Bartosz  1079:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
29 5 5 DULĘBA Bartosz  1103:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 5 5 DULĘBA Bartosz  1199:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
31 5 5 DULĘBA Bartosz  1247:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
32 5 5 DULĘBA Bartosz  1319:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
33 5 5 DULĘBA Bartosz  1367:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
34 5 5 DULĘBA Bartosz  1391:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
35 5 5 DULĘBA Bartosz  1415:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
36 5 5 DULĘBA Bartosz  1919:59:59.000 504:00:00.000
1 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  21:39:12.000 21:39:12.000
2 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  45:18:04.000 23:38:52.000
3 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  104:21:34.000 59:03:30.000
4 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  104:56:48.000 00:35:14.000
5 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  129:27:40.000 24:30:52.000
6 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  130:08:55.000 00:41:15.000
7 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  164:39:50.000 34:30:55.000
8 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  189:52:41.000 25:12:51.000
9 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  223:55:09.000 34:02:28.000
10 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  272:36:06.000 48:40:57.000
11 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  273:32:31.000 00:56:25.000
12 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  298:02:10.000 24:29:39.000
13 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  367:40:47.000 69:38:37.000
14 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  465:32:37.000 97:51:50.000
15 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  488:57:24.000 23:24:47.000
16 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  493:00:15.000 04:02:51.000
17 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  512:36:01.000 19:35:46.000
18 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  517:25:42.000 04:49:41.000
19 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  536:52:53.000 19:27:11.000
20 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  542:15:13.000 05:22:20.000
21 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  569:37:16.000 27:22:03.000
22 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  584:41:33.000 15:04:17.000
23 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  608:43:26.000 24:01:53.000
24 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  614:03:16.000 05:19:50.000
25 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  638:32:28.000 24:29:12.000
26 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  656:00:27.000 17:27:59.000
27 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  704:48:45.000 48:48:18.000
28 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  710:13:10.000 05:24:25.000
29 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  728:40:06.000 18:26:56.000
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30 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  741:50:12.000 13:10:06.000
31 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  760:22:11.000 18:31:59.000
32 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  837:01:34.000 76:39:23.000
33 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  861:02:31.000 24:00:57.000
34 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  895:50:07.000 34:47:36.000
35 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  932:31:31.000 36:41:24.000
36 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  946:41:13.000 14:09:42.000
37 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  956:16:26.000 09:35:13.000
38 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  975:04:41.000 18:48:15.000
39 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  1029:15:19.000 54:10:38.000
40 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  1038:41:39.000 09:26:20.000
41 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  1112:03:54.000 73:22:15.000
42 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  1136:57:19.000 24:53:25.000
43 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  1171:35:15.000 34:37:56.000
44 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  1194:18:25.000 22:43:10.000
45 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  1207:21:56.000 13:03:31.000
46 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  1256:08:22.000 48:46:26.000
47 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  1291:17:40.000 35:09:18.000
48 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  1328:03:11.000 36:45:31.000
49 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  1351:00:09.000 22:56:58.000
50 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  1389:51:40.000 38:51:31.000
51 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  1413:25:06.000 23:33:26.000
52 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  1449:55:32.000 36:30:26.000
53 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  1484:44:34.000 34:49:02.000
54 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  1521:45:19.000 37:00:45.000
55 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  1528:23:16.000 06:37:57.000
56 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  1557:26:52.000 29:03:36.000
57 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  1566:52:38.000 09:25:46.000
58 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  1627:21:13.000 60:28:35.000
59 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  1645:43:34.000 18:22:21.000
60 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  1653:26:47.000 07:43:13.000
61 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  1671:03:28.000 17:36:41.000
62 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  1687:17:57.000 16:14:29.000
63 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  1711:03:04.000 23:45:07.000
64 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  1745:08:39.000 34:05:35.000
65 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  1766:11:05.000 21:02:26.000
66 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  1839:35:34.000 73:24:29.000
67 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  1869:31:46.000 29:56:12.000
68 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  1903:15:53.000 33:44:07.000
69 7 7 KAŹMIERCZAK Paweł  1955:45:04.000 52:29:11.000
1 9 9 BARON Dominika  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 9 9 BARON Dominika  191:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
3 9 9 BARON Dominika  335:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
4 9 9 BARON Dominika  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 10 10 KOLARCZYK-HACZYK Aleksandra  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 10 10 KOLARCZYK-HACZYK Aleksandra  95:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 10 10 KOLARCZYK-HACZYK Aleksandra  167:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
4 10 10 KOLARCZYK-HACZYK Aleksandra  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 10 10 KOLARCZYK-HACZYK Aleksandra  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 10 10 KOLARCZYK-HACZYK Aleksandra  287:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
7 10 10 KOLARCZYK-HACZYK Aleksandra  335:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 10 10 KOLARCZYK-HACZYK Aleksandra  407:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
9 10 10 KOLARCZYK-HACZYK Aleksandra  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 10 10 KOLARCZYK-HACZYK Aleksandra  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 10 10 KOLARCZYK-HACZYK Aleksandra  551:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
12 10 10 KOLARCZYK-HACZYK Aleksandra  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 10 10 KOLARCZYK-HACZYK Aleksandra  623:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
14 10 10 KOLARCZYK-HACZYK Aleksandra  671:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
15 10 10 KOLARCZYK-HACZYK Aleksandra  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 10 10 KOLARCZYK-HACZYK Aleksandra  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 10 10 KOLARCZYK-HACZYK Aleksandra  815:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
18 10 10 KOLARCZYK-HACZYK Aleksandra  839:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 10 10 KOLARCZYK-HACZYK Aleksandra  863:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 10 10 KOLARCZYK-HACZYK Aleksandra  887:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 10 10 KOLARCZYK-HACZYK Aleksandra  911:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 10 10 KOLARCZYK-HACZYK Aleksandra  935:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 10 10 KOLARCZYK-HACZYK Aleksandra  959:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
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24 10 10 KOLARCZYK-HACZYK Aleksandra  1007:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
25 10 10 KOLARCZYK-HACZYK Aleksandra  1055:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
26 10 10 KOLARCZYK-HACZYK Aleksandra  1079:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 10 10 KOLARCZYK-HACZYK Aleksandra  1103:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 10 10 KOLARCZYK-HACZYK Aleksandra  1151:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
29 10 10 KOLARCZYK-HACZYK Aleksandra  1271:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
1 11 11 TATARCZUK Andrzej  67:36:05.000 67:36:05.000
2 11 11 TATARCZUK Andrzej  186:51:40.000 119:15:35.000
3 11 11 TATARCZUK Andrzej  210:52:52.000 24:01:12.000
4 11 11 TATARCZUK Andrzej  236:23:46.000 25:30:54.000
5 11 11 TATARCZUK Andrzej  300:29:05.000 64:05:19.000
6 11 11 TATARCZUK Andrzej  423:26:07.000 122:57:02.000
7 11 11 TATARCZUK Andrzej  511:12:12.000 87:46:05.000
8 11 11 TATARCZUK Andrzej  617:20:44.000 106:08:32.000
9 11 11 TATARCZUK Andrzej  641:35:56.000 24:15:12.000
10 11 11 TATARCZUK Andrzej  689:26:35.000 47:50:39.000
11 11 11 TATARCZUK Andrzej  727:22:56.000 37:56:21.000
12 11 11 TATARCZUK Andrzej  776:12:29.000 48:49:33.000
13 11 11 TATARCZUK Andrzej  799:42:42.000 23:30:13.000
14 11 11 TATARCZUK Andrzej  871:11:48.000 71:29:06.000
15 11 11 TATARCZUK Andrzej  907:24:48.000 36:13:00.000
16 11 11 TATARCZUK Andrzej  932:02:35.000 24:37:47.000
17 11 11 TATARCZUK Andrzej  1026:47:27.000 94:44:52.000
18 11 11 TATARCZUK Andrzej  1050:56:16.000 24:08:49.000
19 11 11 TATARCZUK Andrzej  1076:16:15.000 25:19:59.000
20 11 11 TATARCZUK Andrzej  1139:14:34.000 62:58:19.000
21 11 11 TATARCZUK Andrzej  1207:23:01.000 68:08:27.000
22 11 11 TATARCZUK Andrzej  1280:11:28.000 72:48:27.000
23 11 11 TATARCZUK Andrzej  1339:21:07.000 59:09:39.000
24 11 11 TATARCZUK Andrzej  1405:00:22.000 65:39:15.000
25 11 11 TATARCZUK Andrzej  1435:36:28.000 30:36:06.000
26 11 11 TATARCZUK Andrzej  1481:11:45.000 45:35:17.000
27 11 11 TATARCZUK Andrzej  1554:36:14.000 73:24:29.000
28 11 11 TATARCZUK Andrzej  1579:00:57.000 24:24:43.000
29 11 11 TATARCZUK Andrzej  1627:00:21.000 47:59:24.000
30 11 11 TATARCZUK Andrzej  1649:44:32.000 22:44:11.000
31 11 11 TATARCZUK Andrzej  1714:49:51.000 65:05:19.000
32 11 11 TATARCZUK Andrzej  1771:14:18.000 56:24:27.000
33 11 11 TATARCZUK Andrzej  1795:13:07.000 23:58:49.000
34 11 11 TATARCZUK Andrzej  1840:20:19.000 45:07:12.000
35 11 11 TATARCZUK Andrzej  1913:26:24.000 73:06:05.000
36 11 11 TATARCZUK Andrzej  1933:19:06.000 19:52:42.000
37 11 11 TATARCZUK Andrzej  1959:19:16.000 26:00:10.000
38 11 11 TATARCZUK Andrzej  2008:40:12.000 49:20:56.000
39 11 11 TATARCZUK Andrzej  2077:12:31.000 68:32:19.000
40 11 11 TATARCZUK Andrzej  2129:42:25.000 52:29:54.000
41 11 11 TATARCZUK Andrzej  2167:06:06.000 37:23:41.000
42 11 11 TATARCZUK Andrzej  2204:37:04.000 37:30:58.000
1 12 12 KRYSIŃSKI Mateusz  1343:59:59.000 1343:59:59.000
2 12 12 KRYSIŃSKI Mateusz  1362:25:35.000 18:25:36.000
3 12 12 KRYSIŃSKI Mateusz  1405:06:25.000 42:40:50.000
4 12 12 KRYSIŃSKI Mateusz  1406:07:21.000 01:00:56.000
5 12 12 KRYSIŃSKI Mateusz  1504:19:37.000 98:12:16.000
6 12 12 KRYSIŃSKI Mateusz  1504:50:53.000 00:31:16.000
1 14 14 GOJ Sara  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 14 14 GOJ Sara  95:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 14 14 GOJ Sara  143:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 14 14 GOJ Sara  215:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
5 14 14 GOJ Sara  335:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
6 14 14 GOJ Sara  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 14 14 GOJ Sara  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 14 14 GOJ Sara  647:59:59.000 264:00:00.000
9 14 14 GOJ Sara  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 14 14 GOJ Sara  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 14 14 GOJ Sara  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 14 14 GOJ Sara  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 14 14 GOJ Sara  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
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14 14 14 GOJ Sara  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 14 14 GOJ Sara  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 14 14 GOJ Sara  863:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
17 14 14 GOJ Sara  887:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 14 14 GOJ Sara  935:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
19 14 14 GOJ Sara  1343:59:59.000 408:00:00.000
20 14 14 GOJ Sara  1415:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
21 14 14 GOJ Sara  1463:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
22 14 14 GOJ Sara  1559:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
23 14 14 GOJ Sara  1607:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
24 14 14 GOJ Sara  1631:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 14 14 GOJ Sara  1823:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
26 14 14 GOJ Sara  2135:59:59.000 312:00:00.000
1 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  69:52:55.000 21:52:56.000
4 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  95:59:59.000 26:07:04.000
5 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  275:42:56.000 35:42:57.000
12 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  284:46:27.000 09:03:31.000
13 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  311:59:59.000 27:13:32.000
14 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  719:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
29 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
31 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
32 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
33 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  839:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  863:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
35 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  887:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
36 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  911:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
37 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  935:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
38 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  959:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
39 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  983:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
40 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  1007:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
41 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  1031:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
42 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  1079:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
43 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  1103:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
44 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  1151:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
45 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  1199:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
46 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  1223:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
47 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  1271:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
48 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  1295:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
49 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  1319:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
50 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  1391:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
51 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  1415:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
52 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  1439:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
53 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  1463:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
54 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  1487:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
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55 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  1535:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
56 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  1607:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
57 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  1631:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
58 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  1655:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
59 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  1775:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
60 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  1799:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
61 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  1895:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
62 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  2135:59:59.000 240:00:00.000
63 15 15 NOWAKOWSKI Przemyslaw  2159:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 16 16 SZCZUREK Lesław  47:59:59.000 47:59:59.000
2 16 16 SZCZUREK Lesław  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 16 16 SZCZUREK Lesław  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 16 16 SZCZUREK Lesław  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 16 16 SZCZUREK Lesław  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 16 16 SZCZUREK Lesław  191:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 16 16 SZCZUREK Lesław  239:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 16 16 SZCZUREK Lesław  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 16 16 SZCZUREK Lesław  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 16 16 SZCZUREK Lesław  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 16 16 SZCZUREK Lesław  359:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
12 16 16 SZCZUREK Lesław  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 16 16 SZCZUREK Lesław  479:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
14 16 16 SZCZUREK Lesław  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 16 16 SZCZUREK Lesław  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 16 16 SZCZUREK Lesław  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 16 16 SZCZUREK Lesław  623:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
18 16 16 SZCZUREK Lesław  767:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
1 17 17 KRAUZE Agata  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 17 17 KRAUZE Agata  71:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 17 17 KRAUZE Agata  143:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
4 17 17 KRAUZE Agata  359:59:59.000 216:00:00.000
5 17 17 KRAUZE Agata  407:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 17 17 KRAUZE Agata  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 17 17 KRAUZE Agata  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 17 17 KRAUZE Agata  503:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 17 17 KRAUZE Agata  551:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 17 17 KRAUZE Agata  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 17 17 KRAUZE Agata  791:59:59.000 216:00:00.000
12 17 17 KRAUZE Agata  839:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
13 17 17 KRAUZE Agata  1103:59:59.000 264:00:00.000
14 17 17 KRAUZE Agata  1175:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
15 17 17 KRAUZE Agata  1271:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
16 17 17 KRAUZE Agata  1655:59:59.000 384:00:00.000
1 19 19 ŁĘCKI Łukasz  71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
2 19 19 ŁĘCKI Łukasz  191:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
3 19 19 ŁĘCKI Łukasz  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 19 19 ŁĘCKI Łukasz  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 19 19 ŁĘCKI Łukasz  287:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 19 19 ŁĘCKI Łukasz  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 19 19 ŁĘCKI Łukasz  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 19 19 ŁĘCKI Łukasz  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 19 19 ŁĘCKI Łukasz  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 19 19 ŁĘCKI Łukasz  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 19 19 ŁĘCKI Łukasz  455:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
12 19 19 ŁĘCKI Łukasz  503:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
13 19 19 ŁĘCKI Łukasz  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 19 19 ŁĘCKI Łukasz  547:47:01.000 19:47:02.000
15 19 19 ŁĘCKI Łukasz  571:34:47.000 23:47:46.000
16 19 19 ŁĘCKI Łukasz  595:33:21.000 23:58:34.000
17 19 19 ŁĘCKI Łukasz  612:28:54.000 16:55:33.000
18 19 19 ŁĘCKI Łukasz  635:45:15.000 23:16:21.000
19 19 19 ŁĘCKI Łukasz  713:05:34.000 77:20:19.000
20 19 19 ŁĘCKI Łukasz  780:39:57.000 67:34:23.000
21 19 19 ŁĘCKI Łukasz  803:58:34.000 23:18:37.000
22 19 19 ŁĘCKI Łukasz  836:18:13.000 32:19:39.000
23 19 19 ŁĘCKI Łukasz  860:40:06.000 24:21:53.000
24 19 19 ŁĘCKI Łukasz  883:57:20.000 23:17:14.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



25 19 19 ŁĘCKI Łukasz  932:02:22.000 48:05:02.000
26 19 19 ŁĘCKI Łukasz  955:58:43.000 23:56:21.000
27 19 19 ŁĘCKI Łukasz  1072:38:57.000 116:40:14.000
28 19 19 ŁĘCKI Łukasz  1116:16:04.000 43:37:07.000
29 19 19 ŁĘCKI Łukasz  1241:50:24.000 125:34:20.000
30 19 19 ŁĘCKI Łukasz  1267:44:24.000 25:54:00.000
31 19 19 ŁĘCKI Łukasz  1311:21:43.000 43:37:19.000
32 19 19 ŁĘCKI Łukasz  1387:49:50.000 76:28:07.000
33 19 19 ŁĘCKI Łukasz  1411:19:43.000 23:29:53.000
34 19 19 ŁĘCKI Łukasz  1449:39:09.000 38:19:26.000
35 19 19 ŁĘCKI Łukasz  1453:22:05.000 03:42:56.000
36 19 19 ŁĘCKI Łukasz  1525:28:28.000 72:06:23.000
37 19 19 ŁĘCKI Łukasz  1529:09:39.000 03:41:11.000
38 19 19 ŁĘCKI Łukasz  1553:58:54.000 24:49:15.000
39 19 19 ŁĘCKI Łukasz  1602:32:21.000 48:33:27.000
40 19 19 ŁĘCKI Łukasz  1622:35:41.000 20:03:20.000
41 19 19 ŁĘCKI Łukasz  1698:50:19.000 76:14:38.000
1 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
2 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  91:27:31.000 19:27:32.000
3 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  104:44:29.000 13:16:58.000
4 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  114:08:35.000 09:24:06.000
5 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  130:02:01.000 15:53:26.000
6 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  136:31:38.000 06:29:37.000
7 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  161:49:46.000 25:18:08.000
8 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  173:59:23.000 12:09:37.000
9 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  215:59:59.000 42:00:36.000
10 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  272:46:09.000 08:46:10.000
13 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  300:49:36.000 28:03:27.000
14 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  335:59:59.000 35:10:23.000
15 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  379:01:25.000 19:01:26.000
17 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  405:00:17.000 25:58:52.000
18 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  431:59:59.000 26:59:42.000
19 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  479:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
20 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  546:27:13.000 18:27:14.000
23 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  575:59:59.000 29:32:46.000
24 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  589:46:33.000 13:46:34.000
25 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  647:59:59.000 58:13:26.000
26 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  693:47:07.000 21:47:08.000
28 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  714:59:49.000 21:12:42.000
29 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  743:59:59.000 29:00:10.000
30 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  753:04:23.000 09:04:24.000
31 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  776:47:22.000 23:42:59.000
32 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  786:23:08.000 09:35:46.000
33 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  804:33:38.000 18:10:30.000
34 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  807:51:10.000 03:17:32.000
35 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  811:28:21.000 03:37:11.000
36 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  839:59:59.000 28:31:38.000
37 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  863:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
38 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  883:12:27.000 19:12:28.000
39 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  911:59:59.000 28:47:32.000
40 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  923:44:58.000 11:44:59.000
41 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  952:17:44.000 28:32:46.000
42 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  969:25:48.000 17:08:04.000
43 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  1007:59:59.000 38:34:11.000
44 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  1031:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
45 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  1051:40:05.000 19:40:06.000
46 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  1079:59:59.000 28:19:54.000
47 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  1099:43:36.000 19:43:37.000
48 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  1111:32:11.000 11:48:35.000
49 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  1113:24:34.000 01:52:23.000
50 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  1175:59:59.000 62:35:25.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



51 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  1199:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
52 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  1247:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
53 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  1271:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
54 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  1280:51:12.000 08:51:13.000
55 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  1290:57:45.000 10:06:33.000
56 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  1307:40:57.000 16:43:12.000
57 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  1343:59:59.000 36:19:02.000
58 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  1415:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
59 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  1439:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
60 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  1463:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
61 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  1487:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
62 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  1511:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
63 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  1559:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
64 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  1631:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
65 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  1655:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
66 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  1679:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
67 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  1687:36:11.000 07:36:12.000
68 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  1688:32:26.000 00:56:15.000
69 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  1699:01:07.000 10:28:41.000
70 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  1751:59:59.000 52:58:52.000
71 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  1775:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
72 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  1799:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
73 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  1823:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
74 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  1871:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
75 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  1895:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
76 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  1967:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
77 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  1991:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
78 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  2015:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
79 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  2039:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
80 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  2063:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
81 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  2135:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
82 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  2159:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
83 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  2183:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
84 20 20 LATOCHA Aga  2207:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 22 22 HIRNLE Piotr  47:59:59.000 47:59:59.000
2 22 22 HIRNLE Piotr  119:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 22 22 HIRNLE Piotr  239:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
1 23 23 ŁUKASIK Karolina  359:59:59.000 359:59:59.000
2 23 23 ŁUKASIK Karolina  431:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 23 23 ŁUKASIK Karolina  479:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 23 23 ŁUKASIK Karolina  1463:59:59.000 984:00:00.000
5 23 23 ŁUKASIK Karolina  1631:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
6 23 23 ŁUKASIK Karolina  1655:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 23 23 ŁUKASIK Karolina  2111:59:59.000 456:00:00.000
8 23 23 ŁUKASIK Karolina  2135:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  38:47:55.000 38:47:55.000
2 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  95:59:59.000 57:12:04.000
3 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  311:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  407:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
14 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  551:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
18 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



23 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  743:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
24 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  839:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  863:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  887:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  911:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
31 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  959:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
32 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  983:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
33 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  1007:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  1031:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
35 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  1079:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
36 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  1103:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
37 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  1127:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
38 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  1151:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
39 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  1175:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
40 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  1223:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
41 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  1247:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
42 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  1391:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
43 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  1415:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
44 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  1463:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
45 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  1535:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
46 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  1559:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
47 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  1607:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
48 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  1631:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
49 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  1655:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
50 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  1679:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
51 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  1703:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
52 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  1727:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
53 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  1775:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
54 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  1799:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
55 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  1847:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
56 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  1895:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
57 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  1919:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
58 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  1991:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
59 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  2015:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
60 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  2063:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
61 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  2087:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
62 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  2111:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
63 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  2135:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
64 25 25 SUCHANEK Aleksandra  2159:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 26 26 ADAMSKI Michał  43:39:21.000 43:39:21.000
2 26 26 ADAMSKI Michał  105:26:40.000 61:47:19.000
3 26 26 ADAMSKI Michał  131:58:56.000 26:32:16.000
4 26 26 ADAMSKI Michał  162:28:32.000 30:29:36.000
5 26 26 ADAMSKI Michał  189:38:43.000 27:10:11.000
6 26 26 ADAMSKI Michał  235:46:59.000 46:08:16.000
7 26 26 ADAMSKI Michał  274:19:02.000 38:32:03.000
8 26 26 ADAMSKI Michał  278:09:36.000 03:50:34.000
9 26 26 ADAMSKI Michał  301:11:42.000 23:02:06.000
10 26 26 ADAMSKI Michał  331:39:45.000 30:28:03.000
11 26 26 ADAMSKI Michał  357:17:25.000 25:37:40.000
12 26 26 ADAMSKI Michał  403:46:09.000 46:28:44.000
13 26 26 ADAMSKI Michał  440:25:23.000 36:39:14.000
14 26 26 ADAMSKI Michał  446:41:39.000 06:16:16.000
1 27 27 ROMANOWSKA Beata  767:59:59.000 767:59:59.000
1 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  95:59:59.000 95:59:59.000
2 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  167:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  287:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
5 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  383:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
6 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  479:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
7 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  575:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
8 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



11 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  791:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
16 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  839:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  863:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  887:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  935:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
21 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  959:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  983:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  1007:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  1031:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  1055:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  1079:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  1103:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  1127:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  1151:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  1199:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
31 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  1223:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
32 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  1247:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
33 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  1271:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  1295:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
35 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  1319:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
36 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  1343:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
37 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  1535:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
38 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  1559:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
39 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  1607:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
40 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  1631:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
41 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  1655:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
42 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  1679:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
43 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  1703:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
44 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  1727:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
45 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  1751:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
46 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  1775:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
47 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  1799:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
48 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  1823:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
49 28 28 TŁUSZCZYK Paulina  1847:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 29 29 ROSIAK Tomasz  60:52:35.000 60:52:35.000
2 29 29 ROSIAK Tomasz  62:46:41.000 01:54:06.000
3 29 29 ROSIAK Tomasz  65:46:29.000 02:59:48.000
4 29 29 ROSIAK Tomasz  85:13:44.000 19:27:15.000
5 29 29 ROSIAK Tomasz  89:44:27.000 04:30:43.000
6 29 29 ROSIAK Tomasz  119:59:59.000 30:15:32.000
7 29 29 ROSIAK Tomasz  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 30 30 SITKO Aleksandra  95:59:59.000 95:59:59.000
2 30 30 SITKO Aleksandra  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 30 30 SITKO Aleksandra  167:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 30 30 SITKO Aleksandra  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 30 30 SITKO Aleksandra  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 30 30 SITKO Aleksandra  335:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
7 30 30 SITKO Aleksandra  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 30 30 SITKO Aleksandra  503:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
9 30 30 SITKO Aleksandra  575:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
10 30 30 SITKO Aleksandra  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 30 30 SITKO Aleksandra  671:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
12 30 30 SITKO Aleksandra  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 30 30 SITKO Aleksandra  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 30 30 SITKO Aleksandra  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 30 30 SITKO Aleksandra  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 30 30 SITKO Aleksandra  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 30 30 SITKO Aleksandra  839:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
18 30 30 SITKO Aleksandra  887:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
19 30 30 SITKO Aleksandra  983:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
20 30 30 SITKO Aleksandra  1007:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 30 30 SITKO Aleksandra  1031:59:59.000 24:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



22 30 30 SITKO Aleksandra  1079:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
23 30 30 SITKO Aleksandra  1103:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 30 30 SITKO Aleksandra  1127:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 30 30 SITKO Aleksandra  1199:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
26 30 30 SITKO Aleksandra  1223:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 30 30 SITKO Aleksandra  1271:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
28 30 30 SITKO Aleksandra  1319:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
29 30 30 SITKO Aleksandra  1343:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 30 30 SITKO Aleksandra  1367:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
31 30 30 SITKO Aleksandra  1415:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
32 30 30 SITKO Aleksandra  1439:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
33 30 30 SITKO Aleksandra  1463:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 30 30 SITKO Aleksandra  1511:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
35 30 30 SITKO Aleksandra  1535:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
36 30 30 SITKO Aleksandra  1559:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  66:32:01.000 66:32:01.000
2 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  93:23:11.000 26:51:10.000
3 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  137:09:36.000 43:46:25.000
4 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  165:33:10.000 28:23:34.000
5 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  199:27:39.000 33:54:29.000
6 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  208:07:03.000 08:39:24.000
7 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  211:27:42.000 03:20:39.000
8 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  212:28:13.000 01:00:31.000
9 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  233:22:09.000 20:53:56.000
10 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  237:42:30.000 04:20:21.000
11 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  285:27:38.000 47:45:08.000
12 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  311:04:35.000 25:36:57.000
13 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  319:18:38.000 08:14:03.000
14 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  328:56:25.000 09:37:47.000
15 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  367:19:31.000 38:23:06.000
16 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  376:47:52.000 09:28:21.000
17 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  405:54:19.000 29:06:27.000
18 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  415:20:27.000 09:26:08.000
19 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  424:41:10.000 09:20:43.000
20 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  439:49:52.000 15:08:42.000
21 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  449:05:38.000 09:15:46.000
22 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  470:04:41.000 20:59:03.000
23 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  498:15:50.000 28:11:09.000
24 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  511:12:31.000 12:56:41.000
25 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  520:48:48.000 09:36:17.000
26 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  548:24:20.000 27:35:32.000
27 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  598:18:54.000 49:54:34.000
28 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  633:47:37.000 35:28:43.000
29 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  636:47:00.000 02:59:23.000
30 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  640:58:04.000 04:11:04.000
31 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  716:23:54.000 75:25:50.000
32 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  763:48:09.000 47:24:15.000
33 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  765:35:18.000 01:47:09.000
34 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  786:25:11.000 20:49:53.000
35 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  810:03:48.000 23:38:37.000
36 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  850:56:42.000 40:52:54.000
37 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  930:11:29.000 79:14:47.000
38 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  955:57:13.000 25:45:44.000
39 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  970:41:49.000 14:44:36.000
40 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  978:26:06.000 07:44:17.000
41 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  1026:33:16.000 48:07:10.000
42 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  1052:10:22.000 25:37:06.000
43 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  1076:19:42.000 24:09:20.000
44 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  1098:35:54.000 22:16:12.000
45 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  1149:26:24.000 50:50:30.000
46 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  1174:03:35.000 24:37:11.000
47 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  1183:20:54.000 09:17:19.000
48 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  1192:22:16.000 09:01:22.000
49 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  1208:19:11.000 15:56:55.000
50 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  1215:40:53.000 07:21:42.000
51 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  1267:58:36.000 52:17:43.000
52 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  1289:33:42.000 21:35:06.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



53 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  1310:54:17.000 21:20:35.000
54 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  1340:44:34.000 29:50:17.000
55 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  1367:03:18.000 26:18:44.000
56 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  1385:27:15.000 18:23:57.000
57 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  1437:05:19.000 51:38:04.000
58 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  1460:48:39.000 23:43:20.000
59 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  1483:30:30.000 22:41:51.000
60 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  1519:19:26.000 35:48:56.000
61 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  1528:26:04.000 09:06:38.000
62 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  1556:42:10.000 28:16:06.000
63 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  1580:50:59.000 24:08:49.000
64 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  1602:15:42.000 21:24:43.000
65 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  1604:24:57.000 02:09:15.000
66 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  1622:27:16.000 18:02:19.000
67 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  1626:35:39.000 04:08:23.000
68 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  1645:01:38.000 18:25:59.000
69 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  1700:43:57.000 55:42:19.000
70 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  1711:38:42.000 10:54:45.000
71 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  1714:08:08.000 02:29:26.000
72 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  1723:15:02.000 09:06:54.000
73 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  1770:47:31.000 47:32:29.000
74 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  1818:04:35.000 47:17:04.000
75 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  1869:07:22.000 51:02:47.000
76 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  1914:39:42.000 45:32:20.000
77 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  1983:27:31.000 68:47:49.000
78 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  2012:49:31.000 29:22:00.000
79 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  2105:05:47.000 92:16:16.000
80 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  2109:03:43.000 03:57:56.000
81 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  2119:51:49.000 10:48:06.000
82 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  2128:19:09.000 08:27:20.000
83 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  2130:56:46.000 02:37:37.000
84 32 32 GRAMALA Kamila  2151:09:19.000 20:12:33.000
1 33 33 CIEPAL Piotr  47:59:59.000 47:59:59.000
2 33 33 CIEPAL Piotr  95:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 33 33 CIEPAL Piotr  191:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
4 33 33 CIEPAL Piotr  287:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
5 33 33 CIEPAL Piotr  455:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
6 33 33 CIEPAL Piotr  551:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
7 33 33 CIEPAL Piotr  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 33 33 CIEPAL Piotr  623:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 33 33 CIEPAL Piotr  671:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 33 33 CIEPAL Piotr  719:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 33 33 CIEPAL Piotr  767:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
12 33 33 CIEPAL Piotr  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 33 33 CIEPAL Piotr  1271:59:59.000 480:00:00.000
14 33 33 CIEPAL Piotr  1367:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
15 33 33 CIEPAL Piotr  1415:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
16 33 33 CIEPAL Piotr  1511:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
17 33 33 CIEPAL Piotr  1535:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 33 33 CIEPAL Piotr  1631:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
19 33 33 CIEPAL Piotr  1655:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 33 33 CIEPAL Piotr  1751:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
21 33 33 CIEPAL Piotr  1823:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
22 33 33 CIEPAL Piotr  1847:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 33 33 CIEPAL Piotr  1991:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
1 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
2 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



13 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  647:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
25 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
31 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
32 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  839:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
33 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  863:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  887:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
35 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  911:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
36 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  935:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
37 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  959:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
38 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  983:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
39 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  1007:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
40 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  1031:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
41 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  1055:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
42 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  1079:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
43 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  1103:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
44 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  1127:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
45 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  1151:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
46 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  1175:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
47 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  1199:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
48 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  1223:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
49 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  1247:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
50 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  1271:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
51 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  1295:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
52 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  1319:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
53 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  1343:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
54 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  1367:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
55 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  1391:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
56 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  1415:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
57 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  1439:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
58 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  1463:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
59 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  1487:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
60 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  1511:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
61 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  1535:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
62 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  1559:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
63 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  1583:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
64 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  1607:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
65 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  1631:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
66 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  1655:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
67 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  1679:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
68 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  1703:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
69 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  1727:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
70 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  1751:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
71 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  1775:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
72 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  1799:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
73 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  1823:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
74 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  1847:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
75 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  1871:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
76 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  1895:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
77 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  1919:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
78 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  1943:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
79 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  1967:59:59.000 24:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



80 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  1991:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
81 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  2015:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
82 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  2039:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
83 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  2063:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
84 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  2087:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
85 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  2111:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
86 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  2135:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
87 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  2159:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
88 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  2183:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
89 34 34 NIEZGODA Ania  2207:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 35 35 SENDAL Jolanta  71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
2 35 35 SENDAL Jolanta  143:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 35 35 SENDAL Jolanta  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 35 35 SENDAL Jolanta  215:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 35 35 SENDAL Jolanta  263:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 35 35 SENDAL Jolanta  311:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 35 35 SENDAL Jolanta  359:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 35 35 SENDAL Jolanta  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 35 35 SENDAL Jolanta  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 35 35 SENDAL Jolanta  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 35 35 SENDAL Jolanta  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 35 35 SENDAL Jolanta  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 35 35 SENDAL Jolanta  551:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
14 35 35 SENDAL Jolanta  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 35 35 SENDAL Jolanta  623:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
16 35 35 SENDAL Jolanta  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 35 35 SENDAL Jolanta  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 36 36 KUŚNIERCZYK Roman  68:17:50.000 68:17:50.000
2 36 36 KUŚNIERCZYK Roman  93:44:30.000 25:26:40.000
3 36 36 KUŚNIERCZYK Roman  133:11:22.000 39:26:52.000
4 36 36 KUŚNIERCZYK Roman  158:00:33.000 24:49:11.000
5 36 36 KUŚNIERCZYK Roman  179:52:45.000 21:52:12.000
6 36 36 KUŚNIERCZYK Roman  205:18:00.000 25:25:15.000
7 36 36 KUŚNIERCZYK Roman  212:22:09.000 07:04:09.000
8 36 36 KUŚNIERCZYK Roman  235:08:11.000 22:46:02.000
9 36 36 KUŚNIERCZYK Roman  284:41:28.000 49:33:17.000
10 36 36 KUŚNIERCZYK Roman  301:48:20.000 17:06:52.000
11 36 36 KUŚNIERCZYK Roman  333:58:54.000 32:10:34.000
12 36 36 KUŚNIERCZYK Roman  380:42:01.000 46:43:07.000
13 36 36 KUŚNIERCZYK Roman  403:55:45.000 23:13:44.000
14 36 36 KUŚNIERCZYK Roman  428:50:43.000 24:54:58.000
15 36 36 KUŚNIERCZYK Roman  476:13:39.000 47:22:56.000
16 36 36 KUŚNIERCZYK Roman  524:31:11.000 48:17:32.000
17 36 36 KUŚNIERCZYK Roman  548:29:43.000 23:58:32.000
18 36 36 KUŚNIERCZYK Roman  572:17:26.000 23:47:43.000
19 36 36 KUŚNIERCZYK Roman  596:28:45.000 24:11:19.000
20 36 36 KUŚNIERCZYK Roman  620:11:02.000 23:42:17.000
21 36 36 KUŚNIERCZYK Roman  641:22:36.000 21:11:34.000
22 36 36 KUŚNIERCZYK Roman  643:57:22.000 02:34:46.000
23 36 36 KUŚNIERCZYK Roman  685:01:21.000 41:03:59.000
24 36 36 KUŚNIERCZYK Roman  691:51:57.000 06:50:36.000
25 36 36 KUŚNIERCZYK Roman  741:08:56.000 49:16:59.000
26 36 36 KUŚNIERCZYK Roman  776:11:22.000 35:02:26.000
27 36 36 KUŚNIERCZYK Roman  800:01:06.000 23:49:44.000
28 36 36 KUŚNIERCZYK Roman  836:53:01.000 36:51:55.000
29 36 36 KUŚNIERCZYK Roman  860:19:09.000 23:26:08.000
30 36 36 KUŚNIERCZYK Roman  884:51:48.000 24:32:39.000
31 36 36 KUŚNIERCZYK Roman  949:27:21.000 64:35:33.000
32 36 36 KUŚNIERCZYK Roman  953:36:19.000 04:08:58.000
33 36 36 KUŚNIERCZYK Roman  955:50:58.000 02:14:39.000
34 36 36 KUŚNIERCZYK Roman  973:57:14.000 18:06:16.000
35 36 36 KUŚNIERCZYK Roman  977:45:14.000 03:48:00.000
36 36 36 KUŚNIERCZYK Roman  980:19:27.000 02:34:13.000
37 36 36 KUŚNIERCZYK Roman  1004:08:38.000 23:49:11.000
38 36 36 KUŚNIERCZYK Roman  1052:04:31.000 47:55:53.000
39 36 36 KUŚNIERCZYK Roman  1075:47:23.000 23:42:52.000
40 36 36 KUŚNIERCZYK Roman  1122:29:36.000 46:42:13.000
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41 36 36 KUŚNIERCZYK Roman  1140:32:17.000 18:02:41.000
42 36 36 KUŚNIERCZYK Roman  1188:14:12.000 47:41:55.000
